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Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Item Nbr Description

Attention:
Telephone:

COMMERC

Page 10of 2

INVOICE NO.:
Date:
Country of Origin:

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Mohammad Khalaik
818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DST/24001970.

.6fl 0z /18m| AFTER HOURS
.6fl 0z /18m| BARELY THERE
.6fl 0z /18m| CHERRY BOMB
.6fl 0z/18m| FRESH START
.6fl 0z /18ml| GRATEFUL HEAR
.6fl 0z /18m| HAPPY & HEALTFH
.6fl 0z /18ml IT'S NOT A PHAS!
.6fl 0z /18ml LOVE MY NAILS

2000159 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI ARTIST'S GARDEN

22105 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! BEVERLY HILLS PLUM
2000160 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI BLEU IRIS

20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI BUS STOP CRIMSON
20844 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| CAKE POP

2000216 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI CECI N'EST PAS BLANC
20039 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI CLEAR

20702 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI COUNTRY CLUB KHAKI
20670 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| CUPCAKE

2000157 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI DANSE WITH ME

2000217 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! DREAMERS AWAKE
2000158 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! GOLDEN AFTERNOON
2000096 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml HAPPY CAMPER

20001 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! HAUTE RED

20935 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! JUST BITTEN

2000100 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! KALEIDOSCOPE EYES
20008 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI LIFT THE VEIL

2000038 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI LILAC YOU MEAN IT
20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI LIQUID VINYL

20025 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! MA CHERIE

20006 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! NAUGHTY

2000156 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI PARCS & PARASOLS
22009 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PINK NUDE

20651 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PLUM NOIR

2000161 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PROVENCE AT DUSK
20742 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! PURE PORCELAIN

20076 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI RED FLARE

2000058 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! ROAM WITH ME

20363 ORLY LAQ .6f 0z/18ml RUBY

20065 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| SEALON TOPCOAT

20943 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! STILETTO ON THE RUN
20664 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI TIARA

20653 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml VIXEN

22001 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18m! WHITE TIPS

2000061 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI WILD ABANDON

2000152 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI LET'S GO GIRLS

24110 ORLY TRT .6f 0z/18m! BONDER BASECOAT
24130 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml TOP 2 BOTTOM

24270 ORLY TRT .6l 0z/18m! POLISHIELD

24310 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml SEC N' DRY

24514 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE

24554 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)
24555 ORLY TRT 6pc 1fl 0z/30m! CUTICLE OIL+ (PLUS)
24340 ORLY TRT .6fl 0z/18ml FLASH DRY

26058 ORLY PRO 33.802/958g PURIFYING SOAK
23038 ORLY PRO 1Gal/3.78L MOISTURIZING EXFOLIATO
26048 ORLY PRO 33fl 02/976m| MASSAGE CREME
23574 ORLY BLACK BOARD CANISTER 100PC PK
24710 ORLY ESS 18pc .170z/5g BRUSH-ON NAIL GLUE
23135 ORLY ESS 2fl 0z/59ml NAIL LACQUER THINNER
23113 ORLY 4fl 0z/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOV
23114 ORLY 16fl 0z473ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMO\
23115 ORLY 32fl 0z946ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMO\
2460001 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml PROTEIN BOOS'
2460002 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml CALCIUM BOOS
2460003 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml CUTICLE OIL
2060051 ORLY BREATHABLE

20908 ORLY BREATHABLE

2060015 ORLY BREATHABLE

20917 ORLY BREATHABLE

20984 ORLY BREATHABLE

20910 ORLY BREATHABLE

2060001 ORLY BREATHABLE

20905 ORLY BREATHABLE

20963 ORLY BREATHABLE

.6fl 0z /18mI NAMASTE HEALT

Ship Via: OCEAN
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM Net Pr
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
108 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
216 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
216 EA 2.36
50 EA 2.36
180 EA 2.36
108 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
72 EA 2.36
36 EA 2.81
900 EA 2.93
432 EA 3.51
900 EA 2.93
540 EA 3.51
72 EA 8.07
168 EA 8.61
67 EA 1755
900 EA 4.05
12 EA 10.77
12 EA 39.15
12 EA 9.45
9 EA 40
30 EA 29.16
36 EA 2.7
24 EA 2.25
48 EA 5.85
48 EA 10.5
72 EA 4.05
72 EA 4.05
72 EA 4.05
44 EA 2.48
72 EA 2.48
72 EA 2.48
36 EA 2.48
180 EA 2.48
72 EA 2.48
36 EA 2.48
72 EA 2.48
108 EA 2.48

IAL INVOICE

S0356285
10/15/2024
United States

-KUWAIT

Ext Price
84.96
84.96
84.96
169.92
169.92
84.96
169.92
84.96
169.92
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
254.88
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
84.96
509.76
169.92
169.92
169.92
509.76
118.00
424.80
254.88
169.92
84.96
169.92
169.92
169.92
101.16
2,637.00
1,516.32
2,637.00
1,895.40
581.04
1,446.48
1,175.85
3,645.00
129.24
469.80
113.40
360.00
874.80
97.20
54.00
280.80
504.00
291.60
291.60
291.60
109.12
178.56
178.56
89.28
446.40
178.56
89.28
178.56
267.84

HS Code

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3307.30.0000
3304.99.5000
3304.99.5000
8214.20.0000
3506.99.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
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COUNTRY {‘
USA .
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOREA
MEXICO
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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66 2060064
67 20913
68 20965
69 2060016
70 20966

71 20954
72 2060014
73 24903
74 3430008
75 3300000
76 34100
77 34104
78 34700
79 34210
80 3423001
81 3350001
82 3350002
83 3010921
84 3010008
85 3010971
86 3010943
87 3012001
88 32005
89 3000160
90 3000048
91 30675
92 30008
93 3000161
94 33001
95 33011
96 33523
97 33526
98 33528
99 23113

100 23114
101 33011

ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE
ORLY BREATHABLE

.6fl 0z /18ml ONE IN VERMILLI 72 EA
.6fl 0z /18m| PAMPER ME
.6fl 0z /18m| PEP IN YOUR STE 36 EA
.6fl 0z /18ml RIDE OR DIE
.6fl 0z /18ml SHEER LUCK
.6fl 0z /18m| SWEET SERENIT" 72 EA
.6fl 0z /18ml YOU'RE A DOLL
.6fl 0z /18mI TREATMENT SHI' 612 EA

72 EA

72 EA
36 EA

72 EA

GELFX .6fl 0z/18mI BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CONCE/ 108 EA
GEL FX .6fl 02/18m| BUILDER IN A BOTTLE

GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9ml ,NAIL TIP PRIMER

GEL FX TRT .6fl 0z/18ml, NAIL TIP PRIMER

GEL FX TRT .3fl 02/9ml EASY-OFF BASECOAT
GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9m| TOPCOAT

GEL FX TRT .3fl 0z/9mI NO CLEANSE TOPCOAT
GEL FX BUILDER ZEBRA FILE 5 PK

GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/100 48 EA
GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml HEAD IN THE CLOUDS
GEL FX .6fl 0z/18ml LIFT THE VEIL

GEL FX .6fl 0z/18mI POWER PASTEL

GEL FX .6fl 0z/18m! STILETTO ON THE RUN
GEL FX .6fl 02/18m| WHITE TIPS

GEL FX FM .3fl 0z/9m| BARE ROSE

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml| BLEU IRIS

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml FAR OUT

GEL FX CLR .3l 0z/9m| FIRST KISS

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m! LIFT THE VEIL

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| PROVENCE AT DUSK
GEL FX 4fl 02/118ml 3-in-1 CLEANSER

GEL FX 16fl 02/473m| 3-in-1 CLEANSER

GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc

ORLY LONG DETAILER BRUSH

ORLY STRIPER BRUSH

ORLY 4fl 0z/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOV 2 EA

ORLY 16fl 0z473ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMO\ 95 EA
GEL FX 16fl 0z/473m| 3-in-1 CLEANSER

24 EA
96 EA
144 EA
96 EA
144 EA
48 EA
20 EA

36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
36 EA
72 EA
36 EA
48 EA
30 EA
120 EA

12 EA

2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48

2.48
2.48
2.48

12.38

12.38
459
6.45
4.48
4.28
5.13
5.27
4.73
5.37
5.37
4.78
5.37
5.37

4.00.
4.00.
4.00.

4.00.

4.00.

4.00.

213
5.37
3.75
3.75
3.75
0.25

0.75
0.75

178.56
178.56
89.28
178.56
89.28

178.56
178.56
1,517.76
1,337.04
297.12
440.64
928.80
430.08
616.32
246.24
105.40
227.04
193.32
193.32
172.08
193.32
193.32
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
165.60
193.32
180.00
112.50
450.00
0.50%

71.25%
9.00*

*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY $80.75

Currency: USD

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

a1V all

WIAUA® 1L

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
8214.20.0000
8214.20.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
4823.90.8850
9603.30.0000
9603.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

36.708.51

36,708.51

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOREA
KOREA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

USA
USA
USA





